
BUILT: 2001, Netherlands LOA

FLAG: Latvia BEAM:

HOMEPORT: Riga AIRDRAFT IN BALLAST:

IMO NO: 9238387 MAX DRAFT, SSW:

CALL SIGN: YLRN DRAFT IN BALLAST:

P AND I: North Standard HO/HA:

CLASSIFICATION:
BV, General Cargo Ship,
Unrestricted Navigation

DIMS. CARGO HOLD:

DWT SUMMER: 3155 mts DIMS. HATCH:

DWT WINTER: 3055 mts BULKHEADS:

DWCC SUMMER: 3050 mts HATCH TYPE:

DWCC WINTER: 2900 mts GRAIN FITTED:

GT: 2337 mts MAIN ENGINE:

NT: 1294 mts BOW THRUSTERS: Yes

GRAIN/BALE: 4723 cbm SERVICE SPEED: 10 knots

IMO FITTED: Yes CONSUMPTION: 4500 I/ 24 Hrs.

MV ALDEBARAN

CONTACT DETAILS:
+370 46  397 440 - Office
+370 669 38 982 - Vessel
aldebaranlv@baltnautic.lt

Vessel description:

Baltnautic
Shipping LTD

89.99 m

12.50 m

21.60 m

4.65 m

3.30 m

1/1

No. 1: 63,00 x 10,20 x 7,45 m

No. 1: 63,00 x 10,20 m

2 movable

pontoon

Yes

Wartsila 6L20/ 749 kW;
1000rpm


